FEBRUARY 2026

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

4

6

7

4088 Breakfast
8AM-11AM
Team B

BINGO
6:00PM

Bowling 4:30PM

Trivia 6PM

KITCHEN OPEN
Until 6PM

LaFemmes 6PM
4088 7PM

Wings & Tacos 5PM

40&8
Goulash
Salad/Roll
$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
Steaks on Grill
W/BP & Veg
$20.00

Flounder 514

Karaoke/DJ 6PM

ALR Meet 10AM
Monument
Dedication

Sweetheart Dance

5PM

No Juke Box Bingo

Lunch
11AM-2:30PM

8

9

10

11

13

14

40838 Breakfast
8AM-11AM

Team C

BINGO
2:00 PM

Bowling 4:30PM

Trivia 6PM

KITCHEN OPEN
Until 6PM

Finance Meeting
3:30PM
E-Board 4:30PM

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

Mashed Pot/Gravy

SAL
Turkey & Dressing]

Vegetable
$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER

Beef Strouganoff

over Noodles
W/Salad
$14.00

Flounder $14

POST MEETING
10AM
District meeting

Immediately after

DJ 7-9PM
LUNCH

Karaoke/DJ 6PM

11AM-2:30PM

15

16

17

18

20

21

4088 Breakfast
8AM-11AM
Team A

Chosen Guardian 1pm

BINGO
6:00 PM

Bowling 4:30PM
Trivia 6PM

BLOOD DRIVE
10AM-3PM

KITCHEN OPEN
Until 6PM

Auxiliary
Meeting 6PM

Fat Tuesday Party|
at Bar 5-9PM

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

ALR
Fried Shrimp
Fries/Slaw
$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER

Cntry Fried Steak

Mash Pot/Gravy
Vegetable

$14.00
Flounder 514

Karaoke/DJ 6PM

SAL Meet
10AM

Juke Box Bingo
6PM

Lunch
11AM-2:30PM

22

23

24

25

27

28

4088 Breakfast
S8AM-11AM

Team B

BINGO
6:00PM

Bowling 4:30PM

Trivia 6PM

KITCHEN OPEN
Until 6PM

Boy Scouts
6PM
WINGS & TACOS 5PM

150 CLUB DRAWING

AUXILIARY
Meatball Sub
Pasta Salad
$10.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
Fried Shrimp
Fries/Slaw
$14.00
Flounder $14

Karaoke/DJ 6PM

Juke Box Bingo
6PM

Lunch
11AM-2:30PM

RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE
MONDAY FEBRUARY 16

10AM-3PM

GO TO WWW.REDCROSSBLOOD.ORG
SELECT AMERICAN LEGION POST 178

ALL DONATIONS APPRECIATED
ANY QUESTIONS SEE GINA




