

## FEBRUARY 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
40&8 Breakfast 8AM-11AM Team B	Bowling 4:30PM Trivia 6PM	LaFemmes 6PM 40&8 7PM	<u>40&amp;8</u> Goulash Salad/Roll \$11.00		<u>POST DINNER</u> Steaks on Grill W/BP & Veg \$20.00 Flounder \$14	ALR Meet 10AM Monument Dedication Sweetheart Dance 5PM No Juke Box Bingo Lunch 11AM-2:30PM
BINGO 6:00PM	KITCHEN OPEN Until 6PM	Wings & Tacos 5PM	KARAOKE 7PM	BINGO 6:00 PM	Karaoke/DJ 6PM	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
40&8 Breakfast 8AM-11AM Team C	Bowling 4:30PM Trivia 6PM	Finance Meeting 3:30PM E-Board 4:30PM	<u>SAL</u> Turkey & Dressing Mashed Pot/Gravy Vegetable \$11.00		<u>POST DINNER</u> Beef Stroganoff over Noodles W/Salad \$14.00 Flounder \$14	POST MEETING 10AM District meeting Immediately after DJ 7-9PM LUNCH 11AM-2:30PM
BINGO 2:00 PM	KITCHEN OPEN Until 6PM	WINGS & TACOS 5PM	KARAOKE 7PM	BINGO 6:00 PM	Karaoke/DJ 6PM	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
40&8 Breakfast 8AM-11AM Team A Chosen Guardian 1pm	Bowling 4:30PM Trivia 6PM BLOOD DRIVE 10AM-3PM	Auxiliary Meeting 6PM Fat Tuesday Party at Bar 5-9PM	<u>ALR</u> Fried Shrimp Fries/Slaw \$11.00		<u>POST DINNER</u> Cntry Fried Steak Mash Pot/Gravy Vegetable \$14.00 Flounder \$14	SAL Meet 10AM Juke Box Bingo 6PM Lunch 11AM-2:30PM
BINGO 6:00 PM	KITCHEN OPEN Until 6PM	WINGS & TACOS 5PM	KARAOKE 7PM	BINGO 6:00 PM	Karaoke/DJ 6PM	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
40&8 Breakfast 8AM-11AM Team B	Bowling 4:30PM Trivia 6PM		<u>AUXILIARY</u> Meatball Sub Pasta Salad \$10.00		<u>POST DINNER</u> Fried Shrimp Fries/Slaw \$14.00 Flounder \$14	Juke Box Bingo 6PM Lunch 11AM-2:30PM
BINGO 6:00PM	KITCHEN OPEN Until 6PM	Boy Scouts 6PM WINGS & TACOS 5PM	150 CLUB DRAWING KARAOKE 7PM	BINGO 6:00PM	Karaoke/DJ 6PM	
<p><b>RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE</b>  <b>MONDAY FEBRUARY 16</b>  <b>10AM-3PM</b>  <b>GO TO <a href="http://WWW.REDCROSSBLOOD.ORG">WWW.REDCROSSBLOOD.ORG</a></b>  <b>SELECT AMERICAN LEGION POST 178</b>  <b>ALL DONATIONS APPRECIATED</b>  <b>ANY QUESTIONS SEE GINA</b></p>						